GOLDEXAEE—45—)i—) 3H20H 26&YH

3H20H Good Sunday Racers 2022 GOLDEXAFEE—42—/1—% 1.120 km
DIA1L—2A 2022/03/20 13:00 . .. . .
L—2 BitakefAE 13:05:12 . .
Lap [Z¥] Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr
(56) FHIE P SV650X (43) 0O —Ji Z750GP
1 13:07:16.746 44.777 17.215 6.736 20.826 1 13:07:24.280 47.628 18.069 7.500 22.059
2 13:08:01.945 45.199 17.430 6.794 20.975 2 13:08:11.646 47.366 17.903 7.401 22.062
3 13:08:47.255 45.310 17.356 6.708 21.246 3 13:08:59.204 47.558 18.011 7.388 22.159
4 13:09:32.375 45.120 17.405 6.909 20.806 4 13:09:47.450 48.246 18.245 7.455 22.546
5 13:10:17.290 44,915 17.291 6.765 20.859 5 13:10:35.739 48.289 18.360 7.499 22.430
6 13:11:02.162 44.872 17.250 6.779 20.843 6 13:11:23.048 47.309 18.047 7.255 22.007
7 13:11:46.976 44.814 17.369 6.703 20.742 7 13:12:10.686 47.638 18.308 7.357 21.973
8 13:12:32.065 45.089 17.387 6.687 21.015 8 13:12:58.300 47.614 18.061 7.413 22.140
9 13:13:17.936 45.871 18.120 6.765 20.986 9 13:13:45.352 47.052 17.924 7.157 21.971
(5) §%% #=E sv650 (61) PIMREE £77—400
1 13:07:19.829 46.211 17.458 7.261 21.492 1 13:07:26.190 48.905 18.882 7.519 22.504
2 13:08:05.969 46.140 17.563 7.315 21.262 2 13:08:16.334 50.144 19.374 8.024 22.746
3 13:08:51.660 45.691 17.330 6.988 21.373 3 13:09:06.201 49.867 19.520 7.750 22.597
4 13:09:37.502 45.842 17.488 6.972 21.382 4 13:09:56.883 50.682 19.700 7.856 23.126
5 13:10:23.191 45.689 17.450 6.863 21.376 5 13:10:46.830 49.947 19.292 7.700 22.955
6 13:11:09.081 45.890 17.501 7.032 21.357 6 13:11:37.073 50.243 19.653 7.706 22.884
7 13:11:55.037 45.956 17.537 7.068 21.351 7 13:12:27.084 50.011 19.471 7.692 22.848
8 13:12:41.161 46.124 17.758 6.994 21.372 8 13:13:17.699 50.615 19.548 7.722 23.345
9 13:13:26.934 45.773 17.272 7.066 21.435

(27) {x£#&RARI GB500

(34) ith E & 5ENFET ! KTM690 1 13:07:29.406 50.372 19.297 7.764 23.311
1 13:07:20.172 45.705 17.411 6.978 21.316 2 13:08:19.493 50.087 19.341 7.676 23.070
2 13:08:06.486 46.314 18.122 7.071 21.121 3 13:09:09.974 50.481 19.445 7.850 23.186
3 13:08:52.408 45.922 17.327 7.331 21.264 4 13:09:59.875 49.901 19.235 7.536 23.130
4 13:09:38.690 46.282 17.964 7.058 21.260 5 13:10:49.979 50.104 19.376 7.666 23.062
5 13:10:25.131 46.441 18.083 7.131 21.227 6 13:11:40.148 50.169 19.472 7.589 23.108
6 13:11:10.976 45,845 17.539 7.014 21.292 7 13:12:30.630 50.482 19.506 7.764 23.212
7 13:11:56.944 45,968 17.630 7.133 21.205 8 13:13:21.123 50.493 19.601 7.756 23.136
8 13:12:42.613 45.669 17.595 7.074 21.000
9 13:13:28.214 45.601 17.430 7.062 21.109 (33) &Mt RZ250

1 13:07:29.477 50.130 19.312 7.669 23.149

(38) #hiA= 8 SRX600 2 13:08:20.030 50.553 20.020 7.723 22.810
1 13:07:19.221 46.169 17.874 7.119 21.176 3 13:09:10.167 50.137 19.270 7.723 23.144
2 13:08:05.720 46.499 17.976 7.042 21.481 4 13:10:00.342 50.175 19.454 7.839 22.882
3 13:08:52.846 47.126 18.376 7.389 21.361 5 13:10:50.252 49.910 19.317 7.880 22.713
4 13:09:39.256 46.410 18.118 7.033 21.259 6 13:11:40.341 50.089 19.371 7.844 22.874
5 13:10:25.475 46.219 18.070 7.102 21.047 7 13:12:30.863 50.522 19.505 7.850 23.167
6 13:11:11.610 46.135 18.074 6.914 21.147 8 13:13:21.325 50.462 19.758 7.722 22.982
7 13:11:57.959 46.349 18.148 6.991 21.210
8 13:12:43.876 45.917 17.828 6.918 21.171
9 13:13:30.537 46.661 18.253 7.069 21.339

(63) #1512 Ninja250R
1 13:07:21.885 46.908 18.209 7.180 21.519
2 13:08:09.133 47.248 18.289 7.338 21.621
3 13:08:56.016 46.883 18.015 7.132 21.736
4 13:09:42.903 46.887 18.087 7.126 21.674
5 13:10:30.424 47.521 18.583 7.234 21.704
6 13:11:17.537 47.113 18.324 7.061 21.728
7 13:12:05.163 47.626 18.381 7.236 22.009
8 13:12:52.429 47.266 18.286 7.172 21.808
9 13:13:40.202 47.773 18.302 7.338 22.133

(29) K7 690 Duke R
1 13:07:23.037 47.070 17.884 7.268 21,918
2 13:08:09.881 46.844 17.704 7.337 21.803
3 13:08:56.764 46.883 17.717 7.326 21.840
4 13:09:43.754 46.990 17.828 7.348 21.814
5 13:10:31.338 47.584 17.925 8.060 21.599
6 13:11:18.345 47.007 17.716 7.292 21.999
7 13:12:05.816 47.471 17.720 7.636 22.115
8 13:12:53.076 47.260 17.934 7.464 21.862
9 13:13:40.790 47.714 17.951 7.541 22.222
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